

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 357 of 2020

Appellant :- Ashok

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Abhinav Gaur,Ajay Kumar Singh,Ramanuj Tiwari,Sandal Khanna,Shashi Kumar Tiwari,Sheshadri Trivedi,Vinod Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- Chandra Prakash Pandey,G.A.

Hon'ble Siddharth,J.

Hon'ble Nalin Kumar Srivastava,J.

As prayed, list this case on 21.2.2025.

Order Date :- 7.2.2025

Atul kr. sri.