



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 357 of 2020

Ashok

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Abhinav Gaur, Ajay Kumar Singh,
Ramanuj Tiwari, Sandal Khanna,
Shashi Kumar Tiwari, Sheshadri
Trivedi, Vinod Singh

Counsel for Respondent(s) : Chandra Prakash Pandey, G.A.

Court No. - 44

HON'BLE J.J. MUNIR, J.

HON'BLE VINAI KUMAR DWIVEDI, J.

As prayed, list this case on 16.03.2026 at 10:00 a.m.

(Vinai Kumar Dwivedi,J.) (J.J. Munir,J.)

February 26, 2026

Shubham